
Lecturing Industry Area Contact for Further Information 

Aircraft Maintenance Engineering 
(Avionics) 

Maritime: 
- Engineering
- Masters

Kerry Banyard – Portfolio Manager AeroSpace, Maritime and Logistics 
Email: Kerry.Banyard@smtafe.wa.edu.au  Telephone: (08) 9239 8072 

Automotive Electrical 

Light Automotive Mechanical 
Keith Murray – Portfolio Manager Light Automotive Technology 
Email: Keith.Murray@smtafe.wa.edu.au  Telephone: (08) 9267 7400 

Construction: 
- Bricklaying
- Carpentry and Joinery
- Civil
- Electrotechnology / Electrical
- Wall and Ceiling Lining

Garry Bowden – Portfolio Manager Construction South 
Email: Garry.Bowden@smtafe.wa.ed.au  Telephone: (08) 9599 8603 

OR 
Glenn Hickey - Portfolio Manager Construction East 
Email: Glenn.Hickey@smtafe.wa.edu.au  Telephone: (08) 9267 7654 

Engineering: 
- Civil
- Electrical / Electronic
- Mechanical

Mervyn Wilson – Portfolio Manager Applied Engineering 
Email: Mervyn.Wilson@smtafe.wa.edu.au  Telephone: (08) 9494 8988 

Hospitality: 
- Baking
- Patisserie

Michael Burgess – Portfolio Manager Hospitality and Culinary Arts 
Email: Michael.Burgess@smtafe.wa.edu.au  Telephone: (08) 9442 8394 

Heavy Automotive Mechanical Jeff Gittos – Portfolio Manager Heavy Automotive and Plant 
Email – Jeffrey.Gittos@smtafe.wa.edu.au  Telephone: (08) 9267 7651 

Heavy Fabrication 

Mechanical Fitting 
Brenton Thom – Portfolio Manager Defence, Mechanical and Fabrication 
Email: Brenton.Thom@smtafe.wa.edu.au  Telephone: (08) 9267 7699 

Industrial Electrical 

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 
Mechanical 

Kourosh Shafizadeh – Portfolio Manager Automation, Refrigeration and 
Energy Process 
Email: Kourosh.Shafizadeh@smtafe.wa.edu.au  Telephone: (08) 9494 8905 

Teaching English to Speakers of Other 
Languages (TESOL) 

PJ O’Keefe – Portfolio Manager Adult Migrant English Program 
Email: Patrick.O’Keefe@smtafe.wa.edu.au  Telephone: (08) 9267 7385 

Please save a copy of this contact list in the event you wish to contact any of the Agency Contacts 
during the life of the Talent Register. 
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